
1. Qualich  Igor               SEEKA 28 28 25 26 107

2. Kalník  Jakub                      BA 31 29 28 28 116

3. Zontág Ľubomír                  BA 28 32 31 26 117

4. Pravotiak  Vladimír      BR 35 29 29 28 121

5. Ištván Ladislav              BR 31 32 34 29 126

6. Kupcová  Vanda                 BR 34 34 31 30 129

6. Mészaros Tibor             PD 34 29 32 34 129

8. Pavlíková  Veronika   PD 35 32 32 31 130

9. Willinger Gerhard         W Krems 36 32 31 32 131

9. Parák Lubo            BR 34 33 36 28 131

11. Ištván Michal         BR 35 31 38 29 133

12. Slivka  Ján                KE 33 38 36 28 135

13. Holický  Slavomír             TT 42 37 31 34 144

14. Gašperan Peter              BA 44 35 38 32 149

15. Holická  Jarmila                    TT 35 39 39 37 150

16. Buchcar Štefan              PD 42 44 47 39 172

17. Juhos Ján                     BA 45 43 46 39 173

18. Slivková Janka              KE 54 39 48 47 188

Muži

1. Qualich  Igor               AT 28 28 25 26 107

2. Kalník  Jakub                      BA 31 29 28 28 116

3. Zontág Ľubomír                  BA 28 32 31 26 117

4. Pravotiak  Vladimír      BR 35 29 29 28 121

5. Ištván Ladislav              BR 31 32 34 29 126

6. Mészaros Tibor             PD 34 29 32 34 129

7. Willinger Gerhard         AT 36 32 31 32 131

7. Parák Lubo            BR 34 33 36 28 131

9. Ištván Michal         BR 35 31 38 29 133

10. Slivka  Ján                KE 33 38 36 28 135

11. Holický  Slavomír             TT 42 37 31 34 144

12. Gašperan Peter              BA 44 35 38 32 149

13. Buchcar Štefan              PD 42 44 47 39 172

14. Juhos  Ján                    BA 45 43 46 39 173

Ženy

1. Kupcová Vanda                  BR 34 34 31 30 129

2. Pavlíková Veronika    PD 35 32 32 31 130

3. Holická Jarmila                     TT 35 39 39 37 150

4. Slivková  Janka             KE 54 39 48 47 188

Veľká cena Brezno 2019

Hralo sa 21 dráh v každom kole !!!



v/1 Willinger + Qualich 6 vv/1

Parák + Buchcar 7 Parák + Bruchcar 5

Kupcová + Pravotiak 9

v/2 Kupcová + Pravotiak 7 vvv/1 I.-II.miesto

Pavlíková +Mészaros 3 Pavlíková + Mészaros 3 Zontag + Kalník 7

Willinger + Qualich 11 Kupcová + Pravotiak 6

v/3 Ištván L. + Ištván M. 8

Holická + Holický 3 vv/3 III.- IV. miesto

Ištván L. + Ištván M. 3 Parák + Buchcar 9

v/4 Zontág + Kalník 7     7 Zontág + Kalník 7 Ištván L. + Ištván M. 7

Juhos + Gašperan 2             8 vvv/2

Slivková + Slivka       2      9 Juhos + Gašperan         6      9 V.-VI. Miesto

Slivková + Slivka 7      8 Willinger + Qualich 9

Holická + Holický 5              7 Slivková + Slivka 4

1 Zontág + Kalník 233

2 Willinger + Qualich 238

3 Kupcová + Pravotiak 250 VII.-XI. miesto

4 Meszaros + Pavlíková 259 Pavlíková + Mésaros

5 Ištván L. + Ištván M. 259 Juhos + Gašperan

6 Holická + Holický 294 Konečné poradie párov Holická + Holický

7 Parák + Buchcar 303

8 Juhos + Gašperan 322 1. Zontág + Kalník

9 Slivková + Slivka 323 2. Kupcová + Pravotiak

3. Parák + Buchcar

4. Ištván L. + Ištván M.

5. Willinger + Qualich

6. Slivková + Slivka

7. Holická + Holický

8. Juhos + Gašperan

9. Pavlíková + Meszáros

Veľká Cena Brezna Páry KO 2019


